TM
© 2019 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.1
Rev. 3/1/2019
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

LED Corner Mount Luminaire
Vandal Resistant / IP65
ORDERING GUIDE:
Series Length CCT Voltage OptionsWattage
SERIES
	 SCS6	 =	 Stainless Steel Corner Mount Luminaire
LENGTH
	 4’	 =	 46” Length x 6” Tall x 6” Depth
LED WATTAGE
	LED40	 =	 (4’)40 Watt
	LED50	 =	 (4’)50 Watt
	LED60	 =	 (4’)60 Watt
	LED70	 =	 (4’)70 Watt
LED COLOR TEMPERATURE (CCT)
	 3K	 =	 ±3000K Range LED
	 35K	 =	 ±3500K Range LED
	 4K	 =	 ±4000K Range LED
	 5K	 =	 ±5000K Range LED
	 TUW	 =	 Tunable White — 3000K-5000K
VOLTAGE
	 347	 =	 347 Volt
	 EBU	 =	 Universal Volt (120-277v) Electronic Driver
LENS OPTIONS
	 81	 =	 .156” Thick Clear Prismatic Polycarbonate (Standard)
	 82	 =	 .187” Thick Clear Prismatic Polycarbonate
	 93	 =	 .156” Thick Clear C73 Prismatic Tempered Glass
	 GC	 =	 Glare Control Optic
			   — Controls Pixilation and Produces a
				     Softer Distribution
			   — Ordered in Addition to Other Lensing
OPTIONS
	 2D7	 =	 2 Drivers, 120-277V, 0-10 Dimmable
	 AL	 =	 14 Gauge Aluminum Construction
	 AM	 =	 Anti-Microbial Finish
	 BT	 =	 Blue Tooth Connectivity (Consult Factory)
	 CHL	 =	 Custom Mounting Holes
			   — Contractor must request shop drawing for
				    hole location markup. Shop drawings must be
				    returned signed and approved as noted.
	 CRS	 =	 18 Gauge Cold Rolled Steel Construction
			   — Housing, Door-frame and Internal Bracketry.
			   — All parts finished in Sky White Polyester Powder Coat.
	 EPX	 =	 Epoxy Coated Housing
	 MSI1	 =	 Motion Sensor Integral 1 (Single Circuit)
			   — Light Levels: OFF / 100%
	 MSI2	 =	 Motion Sensor Integral 2 (Single Circuit)
			   — Light Levels: 50% / 100%
	 MSI3	 =	 Motion Sensor Integral 3 (Single Circuit)
			   — Light Levels: OFF / DIM / 100%
	 NAT	 =	 Natatorium Construction
	PEND	=   Pendant Mounting Kit, 1/2” conduit entrance hole.
			  — (2) 12” Length Stems Included; Custom length as needed.
			  — 43-7/8” Distance (on center) between Stems
			  — Rotateable Bracket Option (PEND-RB)
	 SS	 =	 18 Gauge 304 Stainless Steel Housing (Standard)
			   — (Ceiling side faces finished in Natural Satin
				     No.4 Finish).
	 TDM	 =	 Tandem Mount (Consult Factory)
			   — Mounting Hardware Included
	 TP	 =	 Center Pin Reject style Security Lock-up screws
			   for door frame.
			   — 18-8 Stainless Steel.
	 WIFI	 =	 Wi-Fi Connectivity (Consult Factory)
46"
EMERGENCY BATTERY OPTIONS
No onsite Emergency Power (AC or DC) is provided
Specify Fixture Voltage: 120V or 277V Power Feed
A=120V or B=277V
Meets California Energy Commission Title 20:
(CEC-400-2014-009-CMF) Efficiency Standards